May. 14. 2024 10:20AM No. 1446 F. 1 arida artment of te sion o orpora Eled nic Fill g Cover Sheet. vote: Please pl at this ้ลร ype the fax audit number

(shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240001734303)))



H240001734303ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name Account Number		GERALD WEINBERG, P.C. 120030000043
Phone	1	(800)342-9856
Fax Number	:	(800)354-3381

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

				Address:		
\bigcirc	<u>ت</u>	0 NS 0 NS				21 SI
	AH ID: AH ID: APOSIA		 	Foreign Limited Liability Company 6763 E GURLEY STREET INVERNESS, LLC		HAY
C.	>			Certificate of Status	0	TAP OF C
	an Mi	DEPA: VISICI TALLA	i i	Certified Copy	0	677 AT 6715
Lan.	7824	DIO		Page Count	04	2
				Estimated Charge	\$125.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

HRY 000 173 No. 1443 P. 2

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. 6763 E GURLEY STREET INVERNESS, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
--	--

NEW YORK		3.		
(Juriediction under the law of w	which foreign limited linkility company is organized)	•••	(FEI number, il applic	able)
	(Outs first transacted business in Florida, If prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, P.S. to determ	registration.)		
	(Sea sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, P.S. to determine	inc privally lieb	ility)	
39 PARKWAY AVEN	VUE	_	PARKWAY AVENUE	
el Address of Principal Office)		6	(Meiling Address)	
AMITYVILLE, NY 11	1701	A	MITTYVILLE, NY 11701	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································			
				4 44
	<u> </u>			
u				
Name and street addres	as of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acc	cpiable)	Ē
Name and <u>street addres</u>	15 of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acc	cpiable)	
		<u>NOT</u> acc	cpiable)	lu m o
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	as of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box LAWRENCE P. MCDWYER	<u>NOT</u> acc	cpiable)	
Name:		<u>NOT</u> acc	cpiable)	ן וו דה ט פ
	LAWRENCE P. MCDWYER	<u>NOT</u> acc	cpiable)	ן וו דה ט פ
Name:	LAWRENCE P. MCDWYER	<u>NOT</u> acc	cpiable) 34450	ן וו דה ט פ

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Lawernce P. McDwyer (Registered agent's signature)

11211844 1001/22

Hay 000 " 14645 3

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacit</u>	t <u>v:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: LAWRENCE P. MCDWYER	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	DMember	Address:	······································
Authorized	AMITYVILLE, NY 11701	Authorized		
Person		Person		
[]Other	DOther	DOther		Other
DManager	Name:	[] Manager	Name:	<u></u>
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
□Authorized	,,,,,,,,	Authorized		
Person	·	Person		
🗆 Other	Other	Other		DOther
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	·			
Person		Person	·	
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Lawernce P. McDwyer Signature of an authorized person

LAWRENCE P. MCDWYER

Typed or printed name of signes

North north

■May. 14. 2024 10:21AM

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I, BRENDAN C. HUGHES, Acting Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name:	6763 E GURLEY STREET INVERNESS, LLC
DOS ID Number:	7323151
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Entity Status:	EXISTING
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	05/08/2024
Statement Status:	CURRENT
Statement Due Date:	05/31/2026

I certify that the following is a list of documents on file in the Department of State for said entity:

Document Type: Date of Filing: Entity Name:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION 05/08/2024 6763 E GURLEY STREET INVERNESS, LLC

Page 1 of 2

HAUMA MZUZZ

___May. 14. 2024=10:22AM____

Above space is left blank intentionally.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this cutity.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on May 14, 2024 at 09:55 A.M.

Brandon C. Hughan

BRENDAN C. HUGHES Acting Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100005728037 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://ecorp.dus.ny.gov</u>

Page 2 of 2

Haymonzyzz